

Number	Description	Unit	Bid Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Timm's Trucking		Healy Construction		Legends Concrete		Create Construction LLC		Pember Companies, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LIN FT	150	\$6.50	\$975.00	\$19.22	\$2,883.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00
2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SQ FT	1,500	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$3.51	\$5,265.00	\$1.50	\$2,250.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00
2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ FT	1,500	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$2.98	\$4,470.00	\$1.50	\$2,250.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$2.25	\$3,375.00
2105.507	COMMON EXCAVATION	CU YD	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$38.70	\$1,935.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$54.00	\$2,700.00
2506.502	ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	EACH	1	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2521.618	6" CONCRETE WALK SPECIAL	SQ FT	20	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$16.50	\$330.00	\$29.50	\$590.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$22.00	\$440.00
2521.618	4" CONCRETE WALK (<100 S.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	SQ FT	250	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.50	\$1,375.00	\$8.75	\$2,187.50	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.50	\$2,625.00
2521.618	4" CONCRETE WALK (>100 S.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	SQ FT	1,000	\$4.50	\$4,500.00	\$6.05	\$6,050.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$9.50	\$9,500.00
2531.501	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN VALLEY GUTTER	LIN FT	50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$19.80	\$990.00	\$37.50	\$1,875.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$34.00	\$1,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB DESIGN B6	LIN FT	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$19.80	\$990.00	\$29.50	\$1,475.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$34.00	\$1,700.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
2531.603	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618 (<20 L.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	LIN FT	100	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$37.50	\$3,750.00	\$33.00	\$3,300.00	\$34.00	\$3,400.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
2531.603	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618 (>20 L.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	LIN FT	250	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$22.00	\$5,500.00	\$32.50	\$8,125.00	\$29.00	\$7,250.00	\$34.00	\$8,500.00	\$41.00	\$10,250.00
2531.603	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624 (<20 L.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	LIN FT	100	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$23.10	\$2,310.00	\$39.50	\$3,950.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$34.00	\$3,400.00	\$53.00	\$5,300.00
2531.603	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624 (>20 L.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	LIN FT	100	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$23.10	\$2,310.00	\$37.50	\$3,750.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$34.00	\$3,400.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SQ FT	50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$60.50	\$3,025.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
2531.618	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ FT	700	\$6.50	\$4,550.00	\$6.60	\$4,620.00	\$7.50	\$5,250.00	\$8.00	\$5,600.00	\$8.00	\$5,600.00	\$11.00	\$7,700.00
	<b>TOTAL:</b>				\$44,800.00		\$45,053.00		\$47,002.50		\$51,200.00		\$55,300.00		\$63,590.00